LOCATION
Sperling
Sperling
Armstrong
Brentwood
Sperling
Brantford
Cameron
Inman
Marlborough

COURSE# COURSE NAME

G943
G011
A640
B720
G825
0660
C720
N630
MO003

iPad Film Explorations - Goinginto Grades 5-7
Engineering & Machines - Goinginto Grades 5-7
Adventuresin Reading - Goinginto Grades 2-3
Rec & Read - Goinginto Grades 2-3

Primary French - Goinginto Grades 2-4
Exploring Writing - Going into Grades 4-5

Rec & Read - Goinginto Grades 2-3

Exploring Science - Goinginto Grades 2-3
Enrichment Art - Going into Grades 1-4

NEW

NEW
NEW



