LOCATION	COURSE#	COURSE NAME	
Sperling	G943	iPad Film Explorations - Going into Grades 5-7	NEW
Sperling	G011	Engineering & Machines - Going into Grades 5-7	
Armstrong	A640	Adventures in Reading - Going into Grades 2-3	NEW
Brentwood	B720	Rec & Read - Going into Grades 2-3	NEW
Sperling	G825	Primary French - Going into Grades 2-4	
Brantford	O660	Exploring Writing - Going into Grades 4-5	
Cameron	C720	Rec & Read - Going into Grades 2-3	
Inman	N630	Exploring Science - Going into Grades 2-3	
Marlborough	M003	Enrichment Art - Going into Grades 1-4	